45,876.26BRICK WORKS 1 

12,394.32MORTAR WORKS 2 

142,552.08FALSE CEILING WORKS 3 

475,817.18CARPENTRY WORKS 4 

381,498.48FLOORING WORKS 5 

314,600.00ELECTRICAL WORKS 6 

210,738.00HVAC HIGH SIDE WORKS 7 

40,320.00MISC. WORKS 8 

136,094.86PAINTING WORKS 9 

2,076,672.00

1,759,891.18

0.41Indian Rupee TWENTY LAC SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

SEVENTY TWO  ONLY

0.00

1,759,891.18Total

GST@  

Disc.@ 0.0 %

Amount in Words:

Insurance

Round off

Grand Total

316,780.41 18 %

Freight

Authorised Signatory